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Date Start Event Name Location
Mon 02/06/2023 4:30 pm THS BBB @ Alchesay HS Alchesay High School
Wed 02/22/2023 3:00 pm THS Baseball @ Amphitheater HS Amphitheater HS
Fri 02/24/2023 4:00 pm THS Baseball @ Safford HS Safford High School
Tue 02/28/2023 3:45 pm THS JV Baseball VS Mica Mountain HOME THS Varsity Baseball Field
Tue 02/28/2023 5:00 pm THS V Baseball @ Mica Mountain Mica Mountain High School
Thu 03/02/2023 All Day THS Varsity Baseball  Annual Joe Padilla Tournament Florence High School
Fri 03/03/2023 All Day THS Varsity Baseball  Annual Joe Padilla Tournament Florence High School
Sat 03/04/2023 All Day THS Varsity Baseball  Annual Joe Padilla Tournament Florence High School
Mon 03/06/2023 2:00 pm THS Baseball @ Sahuarita HS Sahuarita High School
Wed 03/08/2023 1:30 pm THS Baseball @ Willcox HS Willcox High School
Thu 03/09/2023 2:00 pm THS Baseball VS Douglas HS THS Varsity Baseball Field
Sat 03/11/2023 11:00 am THS Baseball VS Winslow HS THS Varsity Baseball Field
Tue 03/21/2023 4:00 pm THS Baseball @ Pusch Ridge HS Pusch Ridge Christian Academy
Wed 03/22/2023 2:00 pm THS Baseball VS Pima HS THS Varsity Baseball Field
Thu 03/23/2023 6:00 pm THS Baseball Silent Auction/Dinner THS Commons
Fri 03/24/2023 1:00 pm THS Baseball VS Safford HS THS Varsity Baseball Field
Mon 03/27/2023 4:00 pm THS V Baseball @ Sabino HS Sabino High School
Mon 03/27/2023 4:00 pm THS JV Baseball VS Sabino HS THS Varsity Baseball Field
Wed 03/29/2023 1:00 pm THS Baseball VS Empire HS THS Varsity Baseball Field
Thu 03/30/2023 1:00 pm THS Baseball VS Tanque Verde HS THS Varsity Baseball Field
Sat 04/01/2023 All Day TMS Baseball and Softball Tourney THS Varsity Baseball Field

THS Varsity Softball Field
Tue 04/04/2023 5:45 pm THS Varsity Baseball VS San Miguel @ Kino Parkway

Complex
Kino Sports Complex

Fri 04/07/2023 2:00 pm THS Baseball @ Tanque Verde HS Tanque Verde High School
Fri 04/14/2023 1:30 pm THS Baseball @ Snowflake HS Snowflake High School
Sat 04/15/2023 12:00 pm THS Baseball @ Blue Ridge HS BLUE RIDGE HIGH SCHOOL
Mon 04/17/2023 4:00 pm THS  Varsity Baseball @ Palo Verde Magnet HS Palo Verde High Magnet School
Wed 04/19/2023 2:00 pm THS JV Baseball @ Pima HS Pima High School
Thu 04/20/2023 10:00 am THS Varsity Baseball @ Morenci Lion's Tournament Morenci Junior/Senior High School
Fri 04/21/2023 All Day THS Varsity Baseball @ Morenci Lion's Tournament Morenci Junior/Senior High School
Sat 04/22/2023 All Day THS Varsity Baseball @ Morenci Lion's Tournament Morenci Junior/Senior High School
Mon 04/24/2023 1:30 pm THS Baseball VS Odyssey Institute (Senior Night) THS Varsity Baseball Field
Wed 04/26/2023 4:00 pm THS Baseball Play-In game @ Ben Franklin Ben Franklin HS
Tue 05/02/2023 4:00 pm THS Baseball 1st Round @ Valley Christian Valley Christian High School
Sat 05/06/2023 2:00 pm THS Baseball 1st Round @ High Seed TBD
Wed 05/17/2023 6:00 pm Spring Sports and Knowledge Bowl Banquet THS Commons


